KUSHIRO AIRPORT SHUTTLE BUS

PIpBZeEEE/ N ABEZ 20205 9/17~ 9/30

X101 LIBIEMZES 1V OBREITHEVRRINERELGYET, T T &S,

ﬂ%”ﬁ'%ﬂ#ﬁiﬁ Flight time ?%ﬁ\ﬁ/ \X Bus time

o Flight o i Fisherman's | ushir Sta.tion Airport Arrival
Airline No Destination Departure Arrival Wharf %‘;Fﬂgéﬁﬂf_' time

+ oo O : 4= = 7 NG
ANA(NH) | 4872 | #iF#&(CTS) 8:50 9:35 7:10 7:20 8:05
JAL(JL) 2860 | F¥(OKD) (@ 915 |@ 1005 |@ 735 |@ 745 |@ 8:30
AIR DO(HD) 72 | JMHEHMHND) [* 9555 |k 11:40 |5 8:15 |% 825 |[% 9:10
JAL(JL) 540 | FHEMHND) |© 1020 [© 12:10 |© 840 |[© 850 [© 9:35
Peach(MM) | 126 | BAFE(KIX) |% 12:30 |% 15:00 [ 10:20 |% 10:30 |% 11:15
JAL(JL) 2862 | FE¥E(OKD) |M 12:05 (M 1255 (W 10:25 (W 10:35 |W 11:20
ANA(NH) 742 | FHMHND) |O 13:35 | 15:20 | 11565 [O 12:05 |O 12550
Peach(MM) | 592 | BLH (NRT) | % 15:25 |% 17:25 [% 13:15 [% 13:25 |% 14:10
JAL(JL) 542 | FHE(HND) 15:20 17:00 13:40 13:50 14:35
JAL(JL) 2864 | FE¥E(OKD) |0 16:05 |0 16:55 [0 14:25 (O 14:35 |0 15:20
ANA(NH) | 4876 | & (cTS) 17:05 17:50 15:25 15:35 16:20
JAL(JL) 2868 | FIL(OKD) 18:15 19:05 16:35 16:45 17:30
AIR DO(HD) 74 | FHMHND) |O 1840 |O 2025 |O 17:00 (O 17:10 |O 1755
JAL(JL) 544 | FHEMHND) | A 2010 |A 2155 |A 18:30 |A 18:40 |A 19:25

. Flight Place of FATHERERE Flight time 457\ R Bus time

J_/,-\,.I;ILZ? No. departure
mESH FE £ F  H#h Departure Arrival . .

% 3 = The bus to Kushiro city departs

ANA(NH) 4871 57 2% (CTS) 740 820 shortly after the arrival of each plane.
JAL(JL) 2861 | L¥k(OKD) |[@ 8:00 (@ 8:45
AIR DO(HD) 71 | FHMHND) | A 740 | 9:20 | DIBTERINBHRNTE=D/AR
JAL(JL) 541 | FHMHND) [© 800 |© 935 | (L. RKITHEEZRIFHR10H5~25%
JAL(JL) 2863 | L¥k(OKD) |l 1050 (W 11:35 (FATHOBRIZHEL. NROBENENS S
PeachMM) | 125 | BEFE(KIX) [& 950 (% 1150 | E¥=FLET. FOSTERUET. )
ANA(NH) 741 | FHEMHND) [ 11:20 |O 12:55 | (grrs@maLy) 3 I\
JAL(JL) 543 | FHE(HND) 12:45 14:20 | FIFEERA] FT #9457
Peach(MM) | 591 | BREH (NRT) | % 12:55 [ 14:45
JALWL)  |[2865 | EEE(OKD) [O 1450 O 15:35 MOO FET #J55%
ANA(NH) | 4875 | #iF#&%(CTS) 15:40 16:25
JAL(JL) 2869 | FE¥k(OKD) 17:00 17:45 R
AIRDOHD) | 73 | HAMND) |O 16:15 |O 17:55 (g?j%f’j}@%) *T #55%9
JAL(JL) 545 | FIHEHND) | A 17:45 | A 19:25

OF{EIL. 9/19~22, 271 SEIK
*EME(L, 9/24, 29, 30(F 1EIK
OFNME(L. 9/21, 24~30(% EIK
WENEIL, 9/19~22(% 305 B
OHMEIX. 9/19, 22, 271D H BT
OFEIL. 9/261% K
OFNM&EIZ. 9/25~281F &k
AFNEIL, 9/19, 220 & EST

AKANBUS Co.,LTD.

fIEN A%

@ No service on September 19~22_ 27.
% No service on September 24, 29. 30.
©No service on September 21, 24~ 30.
W September 19~22 arrives and departs 30 minutes late

{Operates only from September 19, 22, 27.

[ONo service on September 26.

ONo service on September 25~28.

A Operates only from September 19, 22.

TeL0154-37-2221

http://www.akanbus.co jp




2020%9H17H~9A30H

SllpE =B R/ N RIFZIR

H10/ TR IEMZEST AP OYIEICHVBRINERELAYET, T RS,

ANA JAL ADO JAL Peach JAL ANA Peach JAL JAL ANA JAL ADO JAL

. 4872 2860 72 540 126 2862 742 592 542 2864 4876 2868 74 544
= > ® F8:50 | F9:15 | J99:55 | F10:20| B§12:30 | F£12:05 | FI13:35 | Ak15:25 | F15:20 | F£16:05 [ F17:05 | F£18:15 [ F118:40 | 3120: 10

[ ] * ©) * L O * O O A

& % " z [ ] * © * u O * =] O A
74Y%¥—IYR"1-7MOO 7:10 7:35 8:15 8:40 10:20 10:25 11:55 13:15 13:40 14:25 15:25 16:35 17:00 18:30
SIE % AT AT (T2 RARTILED 7:11 7:36 8:16 8:41 10:21 10:26 11:56 13:16 13:41 14:26 15:26 16:36 17:01 18:31
SIBRET A RS-+ N H 7:15 7:40 8:20 8:45 10:25 10:30 12:00 13:20 13:45 14:30 15:30 16:40 17:05 18:35
% 7:20 7:45 8:25 8:50 10:30| 10:35 12:05 13:25 13:50| 14:35| 15:35 16:45 17:10| 18:40
¥ % XK & 1+ T H 7:22 7:47 8:27 8:52 10:32 10:37 12:07 13:27 13:52 14:37 15:37 16:47 17:12 18:42
= 3 7:23 7:48 8:28 8:53 10:33 10:38 12:08 13:28 13:53 14:38 15:38 16:48 17:13 18:43
=] I e B & 7:24 7:49 8:29 8:54 10:34 10:39 12:09 13:29 13:54 14:39 15:39 16:49 17:14 18:44
XK i 7:25 7:50 8:30 8:55 10:35 10:40 12:10 13:30 13:55 14:40 15:40 16:50 17:15 18:45
#H B XK @& 6 T H 7:26 7:51 8:31 8:56 10:36 10:41 12:11 13:31 13:56 14:41 15:41 16:51 17:16 18:46
5 I K & 2 T BH 7:28 7:53 8:33 8:58 10:38 10:43 12:13 13:33 13:58 14:43 15:43 16:53 17:18 18:48
5 B XK & 5 T H 7:31 7:56 8:36 9:01 10:41 10:46 12:16 13:36 14:01 14:46 15:46 16:56 17:21 18:51
5 H e 4 7:33 7:58 8:38 9:03 10:43 10:48 12:18 13:38 14:03 14:48 15:48 16:58 17:23 18:53
avEYY LY a— i 7:35 8:00 8:40 9:05 10:45 10:50 12:20 13:40 14:05 14:50 15:50 17:00 17:25 18:55
X % £ 2 T BH 7:39 8:04 8:44 9:09 10:49 10:54 12:24 13:44 14:09 14:54 15:54 17:04 17:29 18:59
K Y £ BR Al 7:41 8:06 8:46 9:11 10:51 10:56 12:26 13:46 14:11 14:56 15:56 17:06 17:31 19:01
=] = A 7:43 8:08 8:48 9:13 10:53 10:58 12:28 13:48 14:13 14:58 15:58 17:08 17:33 19:03
il 2% = # 8:05 8:30 9:10 9:35 11:15 11:20 12:50 14:10 14:35 15:20 16:20 17:30 17:55 19:25

OFNEIL, 9/19~22, 271% Bk
*ENfEIL, 9/24. 29, 301 ;&K

OFNEIZ, 9/21, 24~301F EfK
9/19~221% 305@5
9/19, 22, 21 DHELT
9/26(% IR

WENEE,
OHIEF,
CEMEIE.
OFNfE(,
AREE,

9/25~281% Bk

9/19, 22MDHEST

HIPRZE D ZBIZ/ N\ RSB E LN TIEBEETETERADT, FHIT RIS,

(EJAW R =311




